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No 2 LAGER Sébastien (Rg=1)

Pass 32 2:55.863

Pass 67 4:45.906 1 1:50.043 *

Pass 102 6:33.985 2 1:48.079 *

In 140 8:35.021 3 2:01.036

Pass 184 11:08.168 4 2:33.147

Pass 215 12:56.322 5 1:48.154

Pass 243 14:44.109 6 1:47.787 *

Pass 271 16:32.082 7 1:47.973

Pass 296 18:19.378 8 1:47.296 **

In 325 20:27.975 9 2:08.597

No 4 COURTIN Anthony (Rg=17)

Pass 5 1:48.293

Pass 37 3:38.949 1 1:50.656 *

Pass 74 5:29.542 2 1:50.593 *

Pass 109 7:19.338 3 1:49.796 *

Pass 146 9:08.747 4 1:49.409 *

Pass 179 10:58.629 5 1:49.882

In 214 12:53.392 6 1:54.763

No 5 PICOT Sébastien (Rg=18)

Pass 6 1:48.782

Pass 39 3:39.478 1 1:50.696 *

Pass 75 5:29.982 2 1:50.504 *

Pass 110 7:19.743 3 1:49.761 *

Pass 147 9:09.158 4 1:49.415 *

Pass 180 10:59.321 5 1:50.163

Pass 211 12:49.582 6 1:50.261

Pass 240 14:40.926 7 1:51.344

Pass 270 16:31.011 8 1:50.085

Pass 297 18:21.229 9 1:50.218

Pass 318 20:11.878 10 1:50.649

No 7 DUPONT Jean-Patrick (Rg=23)

Pass 30 2:33.572

Pass 62 4:27.241 1 1:53.669 *

Pass 97 6:19.819 2 1:52.578 *

Pass 131 8:12.264 3 1:52.445 *

In 166 10:08.553 4 1:56.289

Pass 229 13:59.294 5 3:50.741

Pass 257 15:49.898 6 1:50.604 *

Pass 284 17:40.960 7 1:51.062

Pass 309 19:31.520 8 1:50.560 *

Pass 331 21:21.637 9 1:50.117 *

No 12 REMY Steve (Rg=28)

Pass 23 2:19.741

Pass 55 4:15.226 1 1:55.485 *

Pass 91 6:08.690 2 1:53.464 *

Pass 127 8:03.214 3 1:54.524

Pass 160 9:55.928 4 1:52.714 *

Pass 195 11:48.440 5 1:52.512 *

Pass 225 13:41.229 6 1:52.789

Pass 254 15:33.677 7 1:52.448 *

Pass 282 17:25.497 8 1:51.820 *

Pass 308 19:18.764 9 1:53.267

Pass 330 21:12.308 10 1:53.544

No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:46.177

Pass 36 3:34.221 1 1:48.044 **

Pass 71 5:23.180 2 1:48.959

Pass 107 7:10.972 3 1:47.792 *

Pass 143 8:59.663 4 1:48.691

In 178 10:54.340 5 1:54.677

Pass 231 14:05.128 6 3:10.788

Pass 258 15:54.568 7 1:49.440

Pass 285 17:43.999 8 1:49.431

Pass 310 19:32.665 9 1:48.666

Pass 332 21:22.514 10 1:49.849

No 21 RODRIGUES BAETA Ludovic (Rg=26)

Pass 12 1:54.688

Pass 43 3:46.523 1 1:51.835 *

Pass 79 5:38.072 2 1:51.549 *

In 117 7:32.730 3 1:54.658

Pass 165 10:08.441 4 2:35.711

Pass 198 12:00.638 5 1:52.197

Pass 226 13:53.775 6 1:53.137

Pass 256 15:47.570 7 1:53.795

Pass 283 17:40.633 8 1:53.063

Pass 311 19:34.059 9 1:53.426

Pass 333 21:25.837 10 1:51.778

No 22 BEURDELEY Renaud (Rg=6)

Pass 17 2:02.356

Pass 47 3:52.843 1 1:50.487 *

Pass 82 5:41.317 2 1:48.474 *

Pass 114 7:29.668 3 1:48.351 *

Pass 150 9:19.083 4 1:49.415

Pass 185 11:08.855 5 1:49.772

Pass 216 12:56.981 6 1:48.126 *

In 246 14:52.052 7 1:55.071

Pass 281 17:16.619 8 2:24.567

In 307 19:16.173 9 1:59.554
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No 25 JOSSIN Vincent (Rg=19)

Pass 58 4:21.783

Pass 92 6:12.007 1 1:50.224 *

Pass 126 8:01.964 2 1:49.957 *

In 162 9:56.233 3 1:54.269

Pass 209 12:44.423 4 2:48.190

Pass 239 14:38.941 5 1:54.518

Pass 268 16:28.527 6 1:49.586 *

Pass 295 18:19.212 7 1:50.685

In 324 20:23.559 8 2:04.347

No 26 DOURNEAU Guillaume (Rg=34)

Pass 27 2:24.216

Pass 60 4:24.610 1 2:00.394 *

Pass 98 6:21.536 2 1:56.926 *

Pass 133 8:17.576 3 1:56.040 *

Pass 169 10:14.041 4 1:56.465

In 267 16:28.426 5 6:14.385

No 27 CHAUMONT Pascal (Rg=21)

Pass 18 2:07.792

Pass 50 3:59.231 1 1:51.439 *

Pass 86 5:49.314 2 1:50.083 *

Pass 120 7:40.039 3 1:50.725

Pass 155 9:30.386 4 1:50.347

Pass 190 11:20.318 5 1:49.932 *

In 222 13:17.456 6 1:57.138

Pass 274 16:34.951 7 3:17.495

Pass 300 18:24.806 8 1:49.855 *

Pass 321 20:17.050 9 1:52.244

No 29 BOUQUIN Julien (Rg=30)

Pass 65 4:31.746

Pass 99 6:25.492 1 1:53.746 *

Pass 134 8:18.133 2 1:52.641 *

Pass 167 10:11.394 3 1:53.261

Pass 202 12:04.693 4 1:53.299

In 233 14:08.846 5 2:04.153

No 30 BUYS Kevin (Rg=15)

Pass 19 2:08.827

Pass 49 3:59.061 1 1:50.234 *

Pass 85 5:49.021 2 1:49.960 *

Pass 118 7:39.521 3 1:50.500

Pass 153 9:28.702 4 1:49.181 *

Pass 188 11:18.309 5 1:49.607

Pass 219 13:08.752 6 1:50.443

Pass 249 15:14.663 7 2:05.911

In 280 17:15.922 8 2:01.259

No 41 FOUASSIER Guillaume (Rg=31)

Pass 13 1:57.588

Pass 46 3:52.654 1 1:55.066 *

Pass 83 5:47.681 2 1:55.027 *

Pass 121 7:41.950 3 1:54.269 *

Pass 157 9:35.579 4 1:53.629 *

Pass 192 11:28.461 5 1:52.882 *

Pass 223 13:21.686 6 1:53.225

Pass 250 15:15.449 7 1:53.763

Pass 277 17:09.286 8 1:53.837

In 306 19:12.686 9 2:03.400

No 49 BREMEAU Antoine (Rg=16)

Pass 15 2:00.510

Pass 45 3:51.515 1 1:51.005 *

Pass 81 5:41.112 2 1:49.597 *

Pass 116 7:31.141 3 1:50.029

Pass 152 9:21.006 4 1:49.865

Pass 187 11:10.693 5 1:49.687

Pass 217 13:00.826 6 1:50.133

Pass 244 14:50.700 7 1:49.874

Pass 275 16:40.023 8 1:49.323 *

Pass 301 18:29.532 9 1:49.509

Pass 323 20:18.951 10 1:49.419

No 54 BOUISSET Louis (Rg=36)

Pass 24 2:20.951

Pass 63 4:27.836 1 2:06.885 *

Pass 101 6:31.729 2 2:03.893 *

Pass 139 8:34.944 3 2:03.215 *

Pass 175 10:39.037 4 2:04.093

Pass 208 12:42.767 5 2:03.730

In 245 14:51.561 6 2:08.794

In 286 17:47.871 7 2:56.310

No 56 CARDUNER Julien (Rg=25)

Pass 21 2:13.050

Pass 53 4:07.260 1 1:54.210 *

Pass 89 6:00.077 2 1:52.817 *

Pass 124 7:52.250 3 1:52.173 *

Pass 159 9:44.486 4 1:52.236

Pass 193 11:39.031 5 1:54.545

Pass 224 13:31.500 6 1:52.469

Pass 253 15:23.704 7 1:52.204

Pass 279 17:14.936 8 1:51.232 *

In 305 19:12.559 9 1:57.623

No 58 CAPET Gael (Rg=32)

Pass 26 2:21.627

Pass 56 4:17.894 1 1:56.267 *

Pass 93 6:13.544 2 1:55.650 *
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No 58 CAPET Gael (Rg=32)

Pass 129 8:08.879 3 1:55.335 *

Pass 163 10:04.527 4 1:55.648

Pass 199 12:00.747 5 1:56.220

Pass 228 13:59.191 6 1:58.444

Pass 260 15:57.080 7 1:57.889

Pass 289 17:53.441 8 1:56.361

Pass 314 19:52.791 9 1:59.350

Pass 337 21:49.971 10 1:57.180

No 65 BERGANTIN Victor (Rg=24)

Pass 33 2:56.391

Pass 69 4:47.325 1 1:50.934 *

Pass 105 6:37.965 2 1:50.640 *

Pass 138 8:29.892 3 1:51.927

In 173 10:27.537 4 1:57.645

Pass 235 14:09.028 5 3:41.491

Pass 261 15:59.794 6 1:50.766

Pass 288 17:51.652 7 1:51.858

Pass 312 19:42.622 8 1:50.970

Pass 335 21:33.679 9 1:51.057

No 66 CHUAT Bryan (Rg=37)

Pass 141 8:40.203

Pass 183 11:06.050 1 2:25.847 *

No 67 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=12)

Pass 22 2:13.674

Pass 52 4:05.863 1 1:52.189 *

Pass 87 5:56.863 2 1:51.000 *

Pass 122 7:46.017 3 1:49.154 *

Pass 156 9:34.779 4 1:48.762 *

Pass 191 11:23.568 5 1:48.789

Pass 221 13:14.899 6 1:51.331

Pass 247 15:09.599 7 1:54.700

Pass 276 17:00.640 8 1:51.041

Pass 302 18:50.500 9 1:49.860

Pass 327 20:40.820 10 1:50.320

No 75 DUPAU Robin (Rg=7)

Pass 28 2:24.403

Pass 54 4:14.920 1 1:50.517 *

Pass 90 6:03.065 2 1:48.145 *

In 125 8:01.641 3 1:58.576

Pass 205 12:14.913 4 4:13.272

Pass 232 14:06.150 5 1:51.237

Pass 259 15:55.185 6 1:49.035

In 287 17:48.482 7 1:53.297

Pass 326 20:30.631 8 2:42.149

No 76 DESER Nicolas (Rg=14)

Pass 66 4:45.793

Pass 103 6:34.970 1 1:49.177 *

Pass 136 8:26.117 2 1:51.147

Pass 171 10:15.197 3 1:49.080 *

In 255 15:47.134 4 5:31.937

No 79 PERRIN Stephen (Rg=29)

Pass 20 2:12.541

Pass 51 4:05.560 1 1:53.019 *

Pass 88 5:58.343 2 1:52.783 *

Pass 123 7:51.484 3 1:53.141

Pass 158 9:43.582 4 1:52.098 *

In 197 11:59.668 5 2:16.086

In 201 12:03.014 6 3.346

In 203 12:07.011 7 3.997

No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:52.970

Pass 42 3:43.491 1 1:50.521 *

Pass 78 5:34.249 2 1:50.758

Pass 112 7:23.559 3 1:49.310 *

Pass 149 9:12.618 4 1:49.059 *

Pass 182 11:01.815 5 1:49.197

Pass 213 12:51.797 6 1:49.982

Pass 241 14:42.810 7 1:51.013

Pass 272 16:32.814 8 1:50.004

Pass 298 18:21.553 9 1:48.739 *

Pass 319 20:12.869 10 1:51.316

No 87 MAZIOU Damien

Pass 10 1:51.743

In 145 9:06.280 1 7:14.537

No 90 BEATY Christopher (Rg=8)

Pass 3 1:44.605

Pass 35 3:32.777 1 1:48.172 **

In 72 5:25.198 2 1:52.421

No 93 BOISSENIN Cédric (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:49.343

Pass 38 3:38.978 1 1:49.635 *

Pass 73 5:28.760 2 1:49.782

Pass 108 7:16.681 3 1:47.921 *

Pass 144 9:05.151 4 1:48.470

Pass 177 10:53.084 5 1:47.933

In 210 12:46.562 6 1:53.478

No 98 JAECK Mikael (Rg=10)

Pass 14 2:00.044

Pass 44 3:50.279 1 1:50.235 *
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No 98 JAECK Mikael (Rg=10)

Pass 80 5:39.437 2 1:49.158 *

Pass 113 7:29.076 3 1:49.639

Pass 151 9:20.364 4 1:51.288

Pass 186 11:09.480 5 1:49.116 *

In 218 13:01.347 6 1:51.867

Pass 263 16:06.116 7 3:04.769

Pass 290 17:54.749 8 1:48.633 *

Pass 313 19:43.877 9 1:49.128

Pass 334 21:33.014 10 1:49.137

No 111 KOTCHAN Thibaut (Rg=22)

Pass 8 1:50.037

Pass 40 3:40.611 1 1:50.574 *

Pass 76 5:30.490 2 1:49.879 *

In 115 7:30.737 3 2:00.247

In 174 10:35.409 4 3:04.672

No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy (Rg=13)

Pass 34 3:19.272

Pass 70 5:11.220 1 1:51.948 *

Pass 106 7:00.835 2 1:49.615 *

Pass 142 8:50.685 3 1:49.850

Pass 176 10:40.139 4 1:49.454 *

Pass 207 12:33.524 5 1:53.385

Pass 238 14:26.732 6 1:53.208

Pass 264 16:18.220 7 1:51.488

Pass 292 18:07.276 8 1:49.056 *

Pass 316 19:58.518 9 1:51.242

Pass 336 21:47.902 10 1:49.384

No 121 ROME Jean-Philippe (Rg=9)

Pass 31 2:52.603

Pass 68 4:46.651 1 1:54.048 *

Pass 104 6:35.684 2 1:49.033 *

Pass 135 8:25.222 3 1:49.538

Pass 170 10:14.183 4 1:48.961 *

Pass 200 12:02.519 5 1:48.336 *

In 230 14:00.322 6 1:57.803

Pass 269 16:29.023 7 2:28.701

Pass 294 18:18.477 8 1:49.454

Pass 317 20:07.160 9 1:48.683

No 141 POULAIN Mavrick (Rg=27)

Pass 59 4:23.474

Pass 96 6:19.567 1 1:56.093 *

Pass 130 8:11.939 2 1:52.372 *

Pass 164 10:04.826 3 1:52.887

Pass 196 11:57.197 4 1:52.371 *

In 227 13:56.698 5 1:59.501

Pass 278 17:12.873 6 3:16.175

Pass 304 19:05.361 7 1:52.488

Pass 329 20:57.008 8 1:51.647 *

No 152 LAMARCHE Thomas (Rg=20)

Pass 16 2:02.318

Pass 48 3:55.852 1 1:53.534 *

Pass 84 5:48.438 2 1:52.586 *

Pass 119 7:39.756 3 1:51.318 *

Pass 154 9:30.271 4 1:50.515 *

Pass 189 11:20.027 5 1:49.756 *

Pass 220 13:10.627 6 1:50.600

In 248 15:14.039 7 2:03.412

In 251 15:18.007 8 3.968

Pass 303 18:59.802 9 3:41.795

Pass 328 20:51.503 10 1:51.701

No 187 VINCE Pierre-Armel (Rg=33)

Pass 25 2:21.272

Pass 57 4:21.217 1 1:59.945 *

Pass 94 6:19.260 2 1:58.043 *

Pass 132 8:16.499 3 1:57.239 *

Pass 168 10:13.773 4 1:57.274

Pass 204 12:09.866 5 1:56.093 *

Pass 234 14:08.913 6 1:59.047

Pass 262 16:06.054 7 1:57.141

Pass 291 18:01.794 8 1:55.740 *

Pass 315 19:58.416 9 1:56.622

Pass 338 21:54.331 10 1:55.915

No 221 HUET Aaron (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:50.226

Pass 41 3:41.839 1 1:51.613 *

Pass 77 5:30.817 2 1:48.978 *

Pass 111 7:22.826 3 1:52.009

Pass 148 9:11.803 4 1:48.977 *

Pass 181 11:01.113 5 1:49.310

Pass 212 12:51.442 6 1:50.329

Pass 242 14:43.791 7 1:52.349

Pass 273 16:34.479 8 1:50.688

Pass 299 18:22.408 9 1:47.929 *

In 322 20:17.655 10 1:55.247

No 297 DESRIER Florian (Rg=2)

Pass 61 4:25.911

Pass 95 6:19.431 1 1:53.520 *

Pass 128 8:08.344 2 1:48.913 *

Pass 161 9:56.130 3 1:47.786 **

Pass 194 11:43.921 4 1:47.791

In 266 16:25.515 5 4:41.594

No 350 CONDY Theophile (Rg=35)

Pass 29 2:30.139
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No 350 CONDY Theophile (Rg=35)

Pass 64 4:29.951 1 1:59.812 *

Pass 100 6:29.157 2 1:59.206 *

Pass 137 8:28.437 3 1:59.280

Pass 172 10:26.585 4 1:58.148 *

Pass 206 12:25.146 5 1:58.561

Pass 237 14:22.662 6 1:57.516 *

Pass 265 16:20.423 7 1:57.761

Pass 293 18:17.586 8 1:57.163 *

Pass 320 20:14.896 9 1:57.310


